Laufsporttag des TV Weitnau | 9. Juli 2016

Ergebnisliste

Schwibische Senioren Berglaufmeisterschaft
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44  GERBING Harald
51 SCHOLZ Christian
23 THIEM Hans-Thomas
8 KONIG Andreas
83 SCHMIDT Marc
82 FENEBERG Theo
100 WEILBACH J.
48 NEUKIRCH Jochen
81 SCHREIBER Jorg
84 SATTLER Bettina
41 JUST Gerald
34 HUBER Sonja
38 FISCHER Georg
25 SCHINDLER Christine
24  WALCH Wolfgang
52 SCHWARZLER Stephy
37 ZAPPE Helmut
95 SPEER Peter
22 SPENGLER Peter
40 SCHONWALDER Brigitte
33 SIMION Nicole
74 JUST Karin
27 EISELE Werner
101 HIEMER Franz
102 MULLER Giinter
20 WINKLER Luise
90 BECK Helmut
21 WINKLER Karl
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Verein/Team/Ort

LG Reischenau Zusamtal

SVO LA Germaringen
TG Viktoria Augsburg
TSV Oberstdorf

LG Allgdu-Kempten
TSV Moosbach

TV Weitnau

TSV Moosbach

LG Allgéu-Kempten
LG Zusam

TV Memmingen

TG Viktoria Augsburg
SVO LA Germaringen
MBB-SG Augsburg
TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Westallgau

SVO LA Germaringen
MBB-SG Augsburg
SWV Fischach

LG Stadtbergen

TV Weitnau

TV Memmingen

SWV Fischach

LG Wehringen

SV Untermeitingen
TSV Gersthofen 1909
LG Wehringen

TSV Gersthofen 1909

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

M40
M45
M50
M50
M50
M45
M40
M55
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Wertung: Gesamt
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0:33:23,6
0:34:25,9
0:34:37,3
0:34:45,9
0:35:23,7
0:36:42,0
0:37:13,0
0:37:41,9
0:38:33,4
0:38:51,0
0:38:52,8
0:38:54,8
0:39:11,2
0:40:31,7
0:42:01,7
0:42:35,7
0:43:03,8
0:43:26,0
0:44:20,6
0:44:45,2
0:47:06,7
0:48:18,8
0:48:26,0
0:49:22,8
0:50:30,7
0:51:22,1
0:55:38,4
0:57:29,2

Riickst.
0,0
+1:02,3
+1:13,7
+1:22,3
+2:00,1
+3:18,4
+3:49,4
+4:18,3
+5:09,8
+5:27 4
+5:29,2
+5:31,2
+5:47,6
+7:08,1
+8:38,1
+9:12,1
+9:40,2
+10:02,4
+10:57,0
+11:21,6
+13:43,1
+14:55,2
+15:02,4
+15:59,2
+17:07,1
+17:58,5
+22:14,8
+24:05,6
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